
 

Załącznik nr 3 do Instrukcji 

Stałego Dyżuru Rektora AŁ  

Wzór 

Skład osobowy  

Stałego Dyżuru Rektora Ał 

L.p 
Stanowisko w SD/ 

Imię i nazwisko 

Komórka 

organizacyjna 

Adres 

zamieszkania 

Telefon 

Służbowy Komórkowy 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

 


